First Name Last Name Email School District| Class
Angie Richwalski arichwalski@cps.k12.in.us Crown Point 1 4A
Mark Gregg Iccknightssoftball@gmail.com Lafayette Central 1 1A

Yvette Tovar ytovar@Icscmail.com Lake Central 1 4A
Rusty Logan rdeekc@gmail.com Lewis Cass 1 2A
Gary Baxter gary_wayne_baxter@yahoo.com North Judson-San Pierre 1 2A
Michael Luck tchscavsoftball@gmail.com Tri-County 1 1A
Kelly Morando kmorando@ns.whiting.k12.in.us Whiting 1 2A
Mindy Buuck buuckmindy@yahoo.com Bellmont 2 3A
Ben Shappell bshappell@eacs.k12.in.us Leo 2 3A
Ben Johnson benjo@ohusc.k12.in.us Oak Hill 2 3A
Beth Zachary bzachary@phm.k12.in.us Penn 2 4A
Hilary Kiser hkiser@warsawschools.org Warsaw 2 4A
Kelsey Wooton kelsey.wooten@mooresvilleschools.org Mooresville 3 4A
Deke Bullard jamesbullard1210@gmail.com Noblesville 3 4A
David Lauck dlauck@roncalli.org Roncalli 3 4A
Michael Wallace mwallace@swest.k12.in.us Sullivan 3 2A
Mike Miller twbruinsoftball@gmail.com Tri-West Hendricks 3 3A
Mike Garrett mgarrett@zcs.k12.in.us Zionsville 3 4A
Alyssa Coleman colemana@centergrove.k12.in.us Center Grove 4 4A
Courtney Duncan cduncan@flcs.k12.in.us Frankton 4 2A
Andy Brunner ladyjetsfastpitch2025@gmail.com Hauser 4 1A
Monte Gaddis Black44hawk@gmail.com Winchester Community 4 2A
Meg Montgomery mmontgom@mccsc.edu Bloomington South 5 4A
Patrick Lockyear plockyear@warrick.k12.in.us Castle 5 4A
Molly Mackey molly.mackey@evsck12.com Evansville Harrison 5 4A
Jeff Warren jeff.warren@sedubois.k12.in.usf Forest Park 5 2A
Joshua Franklin joshfranklin0922@gmail.com Loogootee 5 1A
Mark Lamon mark_lamon@msn.com North Harrison 5 3A
David Pipes pipesdavid1969@gmail.com Pike Central 5 3A
Jesse Whitlock whitlockjl1 @gmail.com Silvercreek 5 3A
Paul Nichter pinichter@gmail.com Southridge 5 3A
Gordon Wood gwoodico@gmail.com Tecumseh 5 1A
Gregory Kroeger grkroeger@aol.com Vincennes Lincoln 5 3A




